
From 1st September 2014 

STRATFORD-UPON-AVON 
Meon Vale 
Chipping Campden 
Broadway 
MORETON-IN-MARSH 

STRATFORD-UPON-AVON 
Meon Vale 
Chipping Campden 
MORETON-IN-MARSH 

STRATFORD-UPON-AVON 
Meon Vale 
Shipston On Stour 
WHICHFORD 

STRATFORD-UPON-AVON 

Meon Vale 
Chipping Campden 
Broadway 
EVESHAM 

STRATFORD-UPON-AVON 
Meon Vale 
LOWER QUINTON 

For more information on all our bus services call 

01564 797070 
www.johnsonscoaches.co.uk 

 

Johnsons Coach & Bus Travel 
Liveridge House, Liveridge Hill 

Henley in Arden, Warwickshire B95 5QS 

Cotswold Connector 

Stratford 

Meon 
Vale 

Chipping 
Campden 

Broadway 

Moreton 
in Marsh 

Shipston 

Evesham 

21 22 23 24 25 

Lower 
Quinton 

Whichford 

Occasional 
services 



Daily, Weekly & Monthly Passes 
These passes are available from our drivers on board our buses and 
they entitle you to unlimited travel on all our Excelbus services.  

WELCOME ABOARD! 
Johnsons Excelbus offer the highest standards of service - 
just what you would expect from Johnsons! 

Our presentable, friendly and approachable drivers are all fully 
trained and the buses themselves are of the highest quality. Unlike 
many of the larger bus operators, we believe in communicating with 
our passengers, so you will always be greeted with a smile and our 
drivers give change (within reason!) 

Our Excelbus routes serve many areas throughout the Midlands and 
we are delighted to have extended our Stratford-upon-Avon to the 
Cotswolds routes detailed in this timetable and added extra services 
to make the timetable more reliable.   

For more information on our bus services, please call 01564 
797070, email businfo@johnsonscoaches.co.uk or visit 
www.johnsonscoaches.co.uk. And, remember to follow us on 
Twitter @johnsonstraffic for the latest updates.  

Prices are correct at the time of print but may be subject to chance 
without notice. Please note all fares will change on 1st January 2015.  

 Child Adult Family 

Daily Pass £7 £9 £22 

Weekly Pass £25 £30 N/A 

Monthly Pass £65 £75 N/A 

M
E
O
N
 V
A
L
E
 &

 L
O
W
E
R
 Q

U
IN

T
O
N
 S
E
R
V
IC
E
 - A

 Q
U
IC
K
 G

L
A
N
C
E
 G

U
ID

E
 

W
e h

a
ve listed

 b
elo

w
 o

u
r services to

 a
n
d
 fro

m
 S

tra
tfo

rd
-u

p
o
n
-A

vo
n
 to

 M
eo

n
 V

a
le a

n
d
 Lo

w
er Q

u
in

to
n
 fo

r a
 quick g

u
id

e.  

Lo
w

er Q
u
in

to
n
 C

o
lleg

e A
rm

s 
0

7
.0

4
 

0
7

.3
7

 
0

8
.0

9
 

0
8

.3
7

 
0

8
.5

7
 

th
en

 
a
t 

2
7

 
5

7
 

un
til 

1
4

.2
7

 
1

5
.4

0
 

1
5

.5
7

 
1

6
.0

7
 

1
7

.3
7

 
1

8
.1

8
 

1
9

.0
8

 
2

0
.0

4
 

M
E
O
N
 V
A
LE

 
0
7
.1
3
 
0
7
.4
3
 
0
8
.1
5
 
0
8
.4
3
 
0
9
.0
3
 

3
3
 

0
3
 

1
4
.3
3
 
1
5
.4
6
 
1
6
.0
3
 
1
6
.1
3
 
1
7
.4
3
 
1
8
.2
4
 
1
9
.1
4
 
2
0
.1
0
 

S
T
R
A
T
FO

R
D
 B
R
ID

G
E
 ST

R
E
E
T
 
0
7
.3
0
 
0
8
.0
0
 
0
8
.3
5
 
0
9
.0
1
 
0
9
.2
1
 

5
1
 

2
1
 

1
4
.5
1
 
1
6
.0
4
 
1
6
.2
1
 
1
6
.3
1
 
1
8
.0
1
 
1
8
.4
2
 
1
9
.3
2
 
2
0
.2
8
 

S
T
R
A
T
FO

R
D
 B
R
ID

G
E
 ST

R
E
E
T
 
0
7
.4
0
 
0
8
.0
3
 
0
9
.1
0
 

th
en

 
a
t 

4
0
 

1
0
 

u
n
til 

1
3
.4
0
 

1
5
.0
5
 
1
6
.0
8
 
1
6
.4
0
 
1
7
.1
0
 
1
7
.4
0
 
1
8
.1
0
 
1
8
.4
0
 
1
9
.1
0
 

S
tra

tfo
rd

 W
o
o
d
 S

treet 
0

7
.4

2
 

0
8

.0
5

 
0

9
.1

2
 

4
2

 
1

2
 

1
3

.4
2

 
1

5
.0

7
 

1
6

.1
0

 
1

6
.4

2
 

1
7

.1
2

 
1

7
.4

2
 

1
8

.1
2

 
1

8
.4

2
 

1
9

.1
2

 

M
E
O
N
 V
A
LE

 
0
7
.5
8
 
0
8
.2
1
 
0
8
.2
8
 

5
8
 

2
8
 

1
3
.5
8
 

(1
5
.3
1
) 
1
6
.3
5
 
1
6
.5
8
 
1
7
.2
8
 
1
7
.5
8
 
1
8
.2
8
 
1
8
.5
8
 
1
9
.2
8
 

Lo
w

er Q
u
in

to
n
 C

o
lleg

e A
rm

s 
0

8
.0

4
 

0
8

.2
7

 
0

8
.3

4
 

0
4

 
3

4
 

1
4

.0
4

 
1

5
.2

3
 

1
6

.4
1

 
1

7
.0

4
 

1
7

.3
4

 
1

8
.0

4
 

1
8

.3
4

 
1

9
.0

4
 

1
9

.3
4

 

1
4
.0
5
 

1
4

.0
7

 

1
4
.2
3
 

1
4

.2
9

 

M
o
n
d
a
y
 to

 Frid
a
y (Sch

o
o
l T

e
rm

 T
im

e
) 

M
E
O
N
 V
A
LE

 
0
7
.1
3
 
0
7
.4
3
 
0
8
.1
5
 
0
8
.4
3
 

th
en

 
a
t 

3
3
 

0
3
 

u
n
til  1

4
.3
3
 
1
5
.4
6
 
1
6
.0
3
 
1
6
.1
8
 
1
7
.4
3
 
1
8
.2
4
 
1
9
.1
4
 
2
0
.1
0
 

S
T
R
A
T
FO

R
D
 B
R
ID

G
E
 ST

R
E
E
T
 
0
7
.3
0
 
0
8
.0
0
 
0
8
.3
5
 
0
9
.0
1
 

5
1
 

2
1
 

1
4
.5
1
 
1
6
.0
4
 
1
6
.2
1
 
1
6
.3
6
 
1
8
.0
1
 
1
8
.4
2
 
1
9
.3
2
 
2
0
.2
8
 

Lo
w

er Q
u
in

to
n
 C

o
lleg

e A
rm

s 
0

7
.0

4
 

0
7

.3
7

 
0

8
.0

9
 

0
8

.3
7

 
2

7
 

5
7

 
1

4
.2

7
 

1
5

.4
0

 
1

5
.5

7
 

1
6

.1
2

 
1

7
.3

7
 

1
8

.1
8

 
1

9
.0

8
 

2
0

.0
4

 
0

8
.5

7
 

0
9
.0
3
 

0
9
.2
1
 

S
T
R
A
T
FO

R
D
 B
R
ID

G
E
 ST

R
E
E
T
 
0
7
.4
0
 
0
8
.1
0
 
0
9
.1
0
 

th
en

 
a
t 

4
0
 

1
0
 

u
n
til 

1
3
.4
0
 

1
5
.0
5
 
1
6
.1
0
 
1
6
.4
0
 
1
7
.1
0
 
1
7
.4
0
 
1
8
.1
0
 
1
8
.4
0
 
1
9
.1
0
 

S
tra

tfo
rd

 W
o
o
d
 S

treet 
0

7
.4

2
 

0
8

.1
2

 
0

9
.1

2
 

4
2

 
1

2
 

1
3

.4
2

 
1

5
.0

7
 

1
6

.1
2

 
1

6
.4

2
 

1
7

.1
2

 
1

7
.4

2
 

1
8

.1
2

 
1

8
.4

2
 

1
9

.1
2

 

M
E
O
N
 V
A
LE

 
0
7
.5
8
 
0
8
.2
8
 
0
9
.2
8
 

5
8
 

2
8
 

1
3
.5
8
 

1
5
2
3
 
1
6
.2
8
 
1
6
.5
8
 
1
7
.2
8
 
1
7
.5
8
 
1
8
.2
8
 
1
8
.5
8
 
1
9
.2
8
 

Lo
w

er Q
u
in

to
n
 C

o
lleg

e A
rm

s 
0

8
.0

4
 

0
8

.3
4

 
0

9
.3

4
 

0
4

 
3

4
 

1
4

.0
4

 
1

5
.2

9
 

1
6

.3
4

 
1

7
.0

4
 

1
7

.3
4

 
1

8
.0

4
 

1
8

.3
4

 
1

9
.0

4
 

1
9

.3
4

 

1
4
.0
5
 

1
4

.1
2

 

1
4
.2
8
 

1
4

.3
4

 

S
a
tu
rd

a
ys a

n
d
 Sch

o
o
l H

o
lid

a
ys  



TOWARDS THE COTSWOLDS 
Monday to Fridays (School Term Time) 

  21A 22A 22 21 21 23 24 25 22 23 21 25 

STRATFORD BRIDGE STREET ... 07.40 08.03 … 09.10 09.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 

Stratford Wood Street … 07.42 08.05 … 09.12 09.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 

Girls Grammar School … … … … …  ... ...   ... … ...   … … 

Shottery Road/Willows South for College … …  … …  ...  ...  ... ...  ...  ...   … ...  

Clifford Chambers New Inn … 07.49 08.12 … 09.19 09.49 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 

MEON VALE … 07.58 08.21 08.42 09.28 09.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 

Lower Quinton College Arms … 08.04 08.27 08.47p 09.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 

Admington Bus Shelter … 08.07 … …  ...  ...  … ...  … … … … 

Upper Quinton Green … … 08.29 … 09.36 ...  10.36 … 11.36 … 12.36 … 

Mickleton Three Ways … … 08.34 … 09.41 ...  10.41 … 11.41 …………    12.41 …………    

Chipping Campden School … 08.25 08.42 …  ...  ...  … … … … … … 

CHIPPING CAMPDEN NOEL ARMS 06.28 … 08.45 …  ...  ...  … … 11.50 … … … 

CHIPPING CAMPDEN TOWN HALL … … … … 09.50 ...  10.50 … … … 12.50 … 

Broad Campden Bakers Arms 06.34 … 08.52 …  ...  ...  … … 11.57 … ... … 

Weston sub Edge Seagrave Arms … … … … 09.56 ...  10.56 … … … 12.56 … 

Willersey opp Pool … … … … 10.00 ... 11.00 … … …………    13.00 …………    

BROADWAY HIGH STREET (06.15) … … … 10.07 ... 11.07 ...  … … 13.07 … 

Blockley Lower Street Village Green 06.41 … 09.01 … 10.21 ... … … 12.06 … 13.21 … 

Bourton on the Hill opp Church 06.46 … 09.06 … 10.26 ... … … 12.11 …………    13.26 …………    

Batsford Arboretum A44 06.47 … 09.07 … 10.27 ... … … 12.12 … 13.27 … 

Moreton in Marsh High Street 06.50 … 09.10 … 10.30 ...  … …………    12.15 … 13.30 … 

MORETON IN MARSH RAIL STATION 06.52 … 09.12 … 10.32 ... … … 12.17 … 13.32 … 

Wickhamford Sandys Arms … … … …  ...  ... 11.14 … … … … … 

Evesham Port Street … … … …  ...  ... 11.22 … … … … … 

EVESHAM BUS STATION … … … …  ...  ... 11.27 … … … … … 

Ilmington Red Lion … … … …  ...  10.14 … ...  … 12.14 … … 

Armscote Fuzzy Duck … … … …  ...  10.20 … … … … … … 

Halford Bridge Inn … … … …  ...  10.23 … … … … …………    …………    

Tredington Bus Shelter … … … …  ...  10.28 … … … …………    … … 

Shipston High School … … … …  ...   ... … …………    … ...  … … 

SHIPSTON OPP PETTIPHERS GARAGE … … … …  ...  10.33 … … ... 12.24 … … 

MORNING 

For further information on all our bus services, please call 01564 797070 or visit www.johnsonscoaches.co.uk 

Please Turn Over for afternoon times 
P: serves Lower Quinton Primary School  (Times in Brackets): stop served out of usual order 



TOWARDS THE COTSWOLDS 
Monday to Fridays (School Term Time) 

  24 23 22 23 21 23 24 21 25 22 25 21 

STRATFORD BRIDGE STREET 13.10 13.40 14.05 14.45 15.05 16.08 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 

Stratford Wood Street 13.12 13.42 14.07  … 15.07 16.10 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 

Girls Grammar School … … … … … 16.17  …  …  …  …  … … 

Shottery Road/Willows South for College … … … … … 16.19 … … … … … … 

Clifford Chambers New Inn 13.19 13.49 14.14  … 15.14 16.26 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 

MEON VALE 13.28 13.58 14.23  … (15.31) 16.35 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 

Lower Quinton College Arms 13.34 14.04 14.29  … 15.23p 16.41 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 

Admington Bus Shelter ...  14.07  …  … ...   …  …  …  …  … … … 

Upper Quinton Green 13.36  … 14.31  … 15.25  … 17.06 17.36  … 18.36 … R 

Mickleton Three Ways 13.41  … 14.36  … 15.36  … 17.11 17.41  … 18.41 … R 

Chipping Campden School …  …  …  … 15.42  …  …  …  …  … … … 

CHIPPING CAMPDEN NOEL ARMS ...   … 14.45  …  …  …  …  …  … 18.50 … R 

CHIPPING CAMPDEN TOWN HALL 13.50  …  …  … 15.47  … 17.20 17.50  …  … … … 

Broad Campden Bakers Arms …  … 14.52  …  …  …  …  …  … 18.57 … … 

Weston sub Edge Seagrave Arms 13.56  …  …  … 15.53  … 17.26 17.56  …  … … … 

Willersey opp Pool 14.00  …  …  … 15.57  … 17.30 18.00  …  … … … 

BROADWAY HIGH STREET 14.07  …  …  … 16.04  … 17.37 18.07  …  … … R 

Blockley Lower Street Village Green …  … 15.01  … 16.18  …  … 18.21  … 19.06 … … 

Bourton on the Hill opp Church …  … 15.06  … 16.23  …  … 18.26  … 19.11 … … 

Batsford Arboretum A44 …  … 15.07  … 16.24  …  … 18.27  … 19.12 …  … 

Moreton in Marsh High Street …  … 15.10  … 16.27  …  … 18.30  … 19.15 … … 

MORETON IN MARSH RAIL STATION …  … 15.12  … 16.29  …  … 18.32  … 19.17 … … 

Wickhamford Sandys Arms 14.14  …  …  …  …  … 17.44  …  …  … … … 

Evesham Port Street 14.22  …  …  …  …  … 17.52  …  …  … … … 

EVESHAM BUS STATION 14.27  …  …  …  …  … 17.57  …  …  … … … 

Ilmington Red Lion … 14.14  …  …  … 16.51  …  …  …  … … … 

Armscote Fuzzy Duck … 14.20  …  …  …  …  … …  …  … … … 

Halford Bridge Inn … 14.23  …  …  …  …  … …  …  … … … 

Tredington Bus Shelter … 14.28  …  …  …  …  … …  …  … … … 

Shipston High School …  …  … 15.10  …  …  … …  …  … … … 

SHIPSTON OPP PETTIPHERS GARAGE … 14.33  … 15.16  … 17.01  … …  …  … … … 

Upper Brailes The Gate …  …  … 15.25  … 17.10  … …  …  … … … 

Lower Brailes The Park …  …  … 15.33  … 17.18  … …  …  … … … 

Sutton under Brailes The Green …  …  … 15.39  … 17.24  … …  …  … … … 

Stourton Corner …  …  … 15.42  … 17.27  … …  …  … … … 

Cherington Featherbed Lane …  …  … 15.44  … 17.29  … …  …  … … … 

WHICHFORD BUS SHELTERWHICHFORD BUS SHELTERWHICHFORD BUS SHELTERWHICHFORD BUS SHELTER    ............        …………        …………    15.5015.5015.5015.50        ............    17.3517.3517.3517.35        ............    …………        ............        ............    …………    …………    

AFTERNOON 

For further information on all our bus services, please call 01564 797070 or visit www.johnsonscoaches.co.uk 

TOWARDS THE COTSWOLDS 

P: serves Lower Quinton Primary School  (Times in Brackets): stop served out of usual order   R:  Serves on Request to driver  



TOWARDS THE COTSWOLDS 
Saturdays & School Holidays 

  21A 25 22 21 23 24 25 22 23 21 25 

STRATFORD BRIDGE STREET ... 07.40 08.10 09.10 09.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 

Stratford Wood Street … 07.42 08.12 09.12 09.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 

Clifford Chambers New Inn … 07.49 08.19 09.19 09.49 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 

MEON VALE … 07.58 08.28 09.28 09.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 

Lower Quinton College Arms … 08.04 08.34 09.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 

Admington Bus Shelter …  …  …  …  …  …  …  …  …  …  … 

Upper Quinton Green …  … 08.36 09.36  … 10.36  … 11.36  … 12.36  … 

Mickleton Three Ways …  … 08.41 09.41  … 10.41  … 11.41  … 12.41  … 

CHIPPING CAMPDEN NOEL ARMS 06.28  … 08.50  …  …  …  … 11.50  …  …  … 

CHIPPING CAMPDEN TOWN HALL …  …  … 09.50  … 10.50  …  …  … 12.50  … 

Broad Campden Bakers Arms 06.34  … 08.57  …  …  …  … 11.57  …  …  … 

Weston sub Edge Seagrave Arms …  …  … 09.56  … 10.56  …  …  … 12.56  … 

Willersey opp Pool …  …  … 10.00  … 11.00  …  …  … 13.00  … 

BROADWAY HIGH STREET (06.15)  …  … 10.07  … 11.07  …  …  … 13.07  … 

Blockley Lower Street Village Green 06.41  … 09.06 10.21  …  …  … 12.06  … 13.21  … 

Bourton on the Hill opp Church 06.46  … 09.11 10.26  …  …  … 12.11  … 13.26  … 

Batsford Arboretum A44 06.47  … 09.12 10.27  …  …  … 12.12  … 13.27  … 

Moreton in Marsh High Street 06.50  … 09.15 10.30  …  …  … 12.15  … 13.30  … 

MORETON IN MARSH RAIL STATION 06.52  … 09.17 10.32  …  …  … 12.17  … 13.32  … 

Wickhamford Sandys Arms …  …  …  …  … 11.14  …  …  …  …  … 

Evesham Port Street …  …  …  …  … 11.22  …  …  …  …  … 

EVESHAM BUS STATION ...  …  …  …  … 11.27  …  …  …  …  … 

Ilmington Red Lion …  …  …  … 10.14  …  …  … 12.14  …  … 

Armscote Fuzzy Duck …  …  …  … 10.20  …  …  …  …  …  … 

Halford Bridge Inn …  …  …  … 10.23  …  …  …  …  …  … 

Tredington Bus Shelter …  …  …  … 10.28  …  …  …  …  …  … 

SHIPSTON OPP PETTIPHERS GARAGE …  …  …  … 10.33  …  …  … 12.24  ...  … 

MORNING 

For further information on all our bus services, please call 01564 797070 or visit www.johnsonscoaches.co.uk 

Please Turn Over for afternoon times 
NS: Not Saturdays  (Times in Brackets): stop served out of usual order 

 For the latest traffic 
updates and bus 

information follow 
@johnsonstraffic  

TOWARDS THE COTSWOLDS 

Visit Moreton in Marsh, a traditional Cotswold market town 

with antique shops, tea rooms, restaurants and a well-

established Tuesday market.  

NS 



TOWARDS THE COTSWOLDS 
Saturdays & School Holidays 

  24 23 22 21 23 24 21 25 22 25 21 

STRATFORD BRIDGE STREET 13.10 13.40 14.05 15.05 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 

Stratford Wood Street 13.12 13.42 14.07 15.07 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 

Clifford Chambers New Inn 13.19 13.49 14.14 15.14 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 

MEON VALE 13.28 13.58 14.23 15.23 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 

Lower Quinton College Arms 13.34 14.04 14.29 15.29 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 

Admington Bus Shelter  … 14.07 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 

Upper Quinton Green 13.36  … 14.31 15.31  … 17.06 17.36  … 18.36  … R 

Mickleton Three Ways 13.41  … 14.36 15.36  … 17.11 17.41  … 18.41  … R 

CHIPPING CAMPDEN NOEL ARMS  …  … 14.45  …  …  ..  …  … 18.50  … R 

CHIPPING CAMPDEN TOWN HALL 13.50  …  … 15.45  … 17.20 17.50  …  …  …  … 

Broad Campden Bakers Arms  …  … 14.52  …  …  …  …  … 18.57  …  … 

Weston sub Edge Seagrave Arms 13.56  …  … 15.51  … 17.26 17.56  …  …  …  … 

Willersey opp Pool 14.00  …  … 15.55  … 17.30 18.00  …  …  …  … 

BROADWAY HIGH STREET 14.07  …  … 16.02  … 17.37 18.07  …  …  … R 

Blockley Lower Street Village Green  …  … 15.01 16.16  …  … 18.21  … 19.06  …  … 

Bourton on the Hill opp Church  …  … 15.06 16.21  …  … 18.26  … 19.11  …  … 

Batsford Arboretum A44  …  … 15.07 16.22  …  … 18.27  … 19.12  …  … 

Moreton in Marsh High Street  …  … 15.10 16.25 …  … 18.30  … 19.15  …  … 

MORETON IN MARSH RAIL STATION  …  … 15.12 16.27  …  … 18.32  … 19.17  …  … 

Wickhamford Sandys Arms 14.14  …  …  …  … 17.44  …  …  …  …  … 

Evesham Port Street 14.22  …  …  …  … 17.52  …  …  …  …  … 

EVESHAM BUS STATION 14.27  …  …  …  … 17.57  …  …  …  … ...  

Ilmington Red Lion  … 14.14  …  ... 16.44  …  ...  …  …  ...  ... 

Armscote Fuzzy Duck  … 14.20  …  …  …  …  …  …  …  …  … 

Halford Bridge Inn  … 14.23  …  …  …  …  …  …  …  …  … 

Tredington Bus Shelter  … 14.28  …  …  …  …  …  …  …  …  … 

SHIPSTON OPP PETTIPHERS GARAGE  … 14.33  …  …  …  …  …  …  …  …  … 

AFTERNOON 

For further information on all our bus services, please call 01564 797070 or visit www.johnsonscoaches.co.uk 

 For the latest traffic 
updates and bus 

information follow 
@johnsonstraffic  

Explore the beautiful town of Chipping Campden located in 

the north of the Cotswolds. Visit local attractions such as 

Hidcote Manor Garden or the Museum of Craft & Design or 

perhaps just browse the specialist shops. The town is also an 

ideal starting or finishing point for a scenic walk.  

R:  Serves on Request to driver  



TOWARDS STRATFORD-UPON-AVON 
Monday to Fridays (School Term Time) 

  25 22 23 23 21 25 23 25 21 23 22 25 

WHICHFORD BUS SHELTER …  … 07.22 07.40  …  … 08.30  …  … ...   …  … 

Cherington Featherbed Lane  …  … 07.28 07.46  …  … 08.36  …  …  …  …  … 

Stourton Corner  …  … 07.30 07.48     …………        …………    08.38     …………        …………     …     …………        …………    

Sutton under Brailes The Green  …  … 07.33 07.51  …  … 08.41  …  …  …  …  … 

Brailes CE Primary School  …  …  …  …     …………        …………    08.45     …………        …………     …     …………        …………    

Lower Brailes The Park …………     … 07.39 07.57  …  … 08.49  …  …  …  …  … 

Upper Brailes The Gate  …  … 07.42 08.00     …………        …………    08.52     …………        …………     …     …………        …………    

SHIPSTON PETTIPHERS GARAGE  …  … 07.50  …  …  … 09.00  …  … 10.37  …  … 

Shipston High School  …  …  … 08.10     …………        …………     …     …………        …………     …     …………        …………    

Tredington Bus Shelter  …  …  …  …  …  … 09.04  …  …  …  …  … 

Halford Bridge Inn  …  …  …  …     …………        …………    09.07     …………        …………     …     …………        …………    

Armscote Fuzzy duck  …  …  …  …  …  … 09.11  …  …  …  …  … 

Ilmington Red Lion  …  … 07.59  …     …………        …………    09.17     …………        …………    10.47     …………        …………    

EVESHAM BUS STATION  …  …  …  …  …  …  …  …  …  …  …  … 

Evesham Port Street  …     …………        …………        …………        …………        …………        …………        …………        …………        …………        …………        …………    

Wickhamford Sandys Arms  …     …………        …………        …………     …  …     …………     …  …     …………     …  … 

MORETON IN MARSH RAIL STATION  … 06.55  …  …  …  …  …  … 09.28  … 10.43  … 

Moreton in Marsh Corn Exchange  … 06.57  …  …  …  …  …  … 09.30  … 10.45  … 

Batsford Arboretum A44  … 07.00  …  …     …………        …………     …     …………    09.33  … 10.48  … 

Bourton on the Hill Church  … 07.01  …  …  …  …  …  … 09.34  … 10.49  … 

Blockley Lower Street Village Green  … 07.06  …  … ...      …………     …     …………    09.39  … 10.54  … 

BROADWAY HIGH STREET   …  …  …  … 07.59  …  …  … 09.53  …  …  … 

Willersey Pool  …  …  …  … 08.05     …………     …     …………    09.59  …  …  … 

Weston sub Edge Post Office  …  …  …  … 08.10  …  …  … 10.04  …  …  … 

Broad Campden opp Bakers Arms  … 07.14  …  …  …     …………     …     …………     …  … 11.03  … 

CHIPPING CAMPDEN TOWN HALL  … 07.22  …  … 08.18  …  …  … 10.12  … 11.12  … 

Chipping Campden School  …  …  …  … 08.22     …………     …     …………     …  …  …  … 

Mickleton Three Ways  … 07.30  …  … 08.30  …  …  … 10.20  … 11.20  … 

Upper Quinton Green ...  07.35  …  … 08.35     …………     … ...  10.25  … 11.25  … 

Admington Bus Shelter  …  …  …  …  …  … 09.24  …  …  …  …  … 

Lower Quinton College Arms 07.04 07.37 08.09  … 08.37 08.57 09.27 09.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 

MEON VALE 07.13 07.43 08.15  … 08.43 09.03 09.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 

Clifford Chambers New Inn 07.22 07.52 08.24  … 08.52 09.12 09.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 

STRATFORD BRIDGE STREET 07.30 08.00 08.35  … 09.01 09.21 09.51 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 

Stratford College Alcester Road     …………        …………    08.40     ............        …………        …………        …………        …………        …………        …………        …………        …………    

Girls Grammar School     ............        ............    08.45     …………        ............        ............        ............        ............        ............        ............        ............        ............    

24 

 … 

 … 

    …………    

 … 

    …………    

 … 

    …………    

 … 

    …………    

 … 

    …………    

 … 

    …………    

11.33 

11.38 

11.46 

 … 

 … 

 … 

 … 

 … 

11.53 

11.59 

12.04 

 … 

12.12 

 … 

12.20 

12.25 

 … 

12.27 

12.33 

12.42 

12.51 

    …………    

    ............    

PTO for afternoon times 

MORNING 

For further information on all our bus services, please call 01564 797070 or visit www.johnsonscoaches.co.uk 



TOWARDS STRATFORD-UPON-AVON 
Monday to Fridays (School Term Time) 

  23 21 25 22 21 23 24A 22 21 25 24 21A 22 

SHIPSTON PETTIPHERS GARAGE 12.30  …  …  …  … 15.10  …  …  …  …  …  …  … 

Shipston High School  …     …………        …………        …………        …………    15.15     …………        …………        …………        …………        …………        …………        …………    

Tredington Bus Shelter 12.34     …………        …………        …………        …………    15.22     …………        …………        …………        …………        …………        …………        …………    

Halford Bridge Inn 12.37     …………        …………        …………        …………     …     …………        …………        …………        …………        …………        …………        …………    

Armscote Fuzzy duck 12.41     …………        …………        …………        …………    15.27     …………        …………        …………        …………        …………        …………        …………    

Ilmington Red Lion 12.47     …………        …………        …………        …………    15.30     …………        …………        …………        …………        …………        …………        …………    

EVESHAM BUS STATION  …  …  …  …  …  … 14.56  …  …  … 18.13  …  … 

Evesham Port Street     …………        …………        …………        …………        …………        …………    15.01     …………        …………        …………    18.18     …………        …………    

Wickhamford Sandys Arms     …………        …………        …………        …………        …………        …………    15.09     …………        …………        …………    18.25     …………        …………    

MORETON IN MARSH RAIL STATION  … 12.28  … 13.43  …  …  … 15.17 16.37  …  … 18.40 19.20 

Moreton in Marsh Corn Exchange     …………    12.30     …………    13.45     …………        …………        …………    15.19 16.39     …………        …………    18.42 19.22 

Batsford Arboretum A44     …………    12.33     …………    13.48     …………        …………        …………    15.22 16.42     …………        …………    18.45 19.25 

Bourton on the Hill Church     …………    12.34     …………    13.49     …………        …………    ...  15.23 16.43     …………    ...  18.46 19.26 

Blockley Lower Street Village Green     …………    12.39     …………    13.54     …………        …………     … 15.28 16.48     …………    …  18.51 19.31 

BROADWAY HIGH STREET   … 12.53  …  …  …  … 15.16  … 17.02  … 18.33  …  … 

Willersey Pool     …………    12.59     …………     …     …………        …………    15.22     …………    17.08     …………    18.39     …………     … 

Weston sub Edge Post Office     …………    13.04     …………     …     …………        …………    15.27     …………    17.13     …………    18.44     …………     … 

Broad Campden opp Bakers Arms     …………     …     …………    14.03     …………        …………     … 15.37  …     …………     … 19.00 19.40 

CHIPPING CAMPDEN TOWN HALL  … 13.12  … 14.12  …  … 15.35 15.42 17.21  … 18.52 19.09 19.49 

Chipping Campden School     …………     …     …………     …     …………        …………    15.40 15.51  …     …………     …  …  … 

Mickleton Three Ways     …………    13.20     …………    14.20     …………        …………     … 16.00 17.30     …………    19.01 R 19.57 

Upper Quinton Green ...  13.25 ...  14.25 ...      …………     … 16.05 17.35 ...  19.06 R 20.02 

Admington Bus Shelter  …  …  …  …  … ...  15.54  …  …  …  … ...   … 

Lower Quinton College Arms 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 15.23p 15.40 15.57 16.07 17.37 18.18 19.08 R 20.04 

Meon Vale 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.31 15.46 16.03 16.13 17.43 18.24 19.14 R 20.10 

Clifford Chambers New Inn 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42  … 15.55 16.12 16.22 17.52 18.33 19.23 R 20.19 

STRATFORD BRIDGE STREET 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51  … 16.04 16.21 16.31 18.01 18.42 19.32 R 20.28 

AFTERNOON 

For further information on all our bus services, please call 01564 797070 or visit www.johnsonscoaches.co.uk 

 For the latest traffic 
updates and bus 

information follow 
@johnsonstraffic  

Did you know 12 counties can be viewed from the top of 

Broadway Tower? It is open to the public to see for yourself! 

R:  Serves on Request to driver  



TOWARDS STRATFORD-UPON-AVON 
Saturdays and School Holidays 

  25 22 25 21 25 23 25 21 23 22 25 24 

SHIPSTON PETTIPHERS GARAGE  …  …  …  …  … 09.00  …  … 10.37  …  … … 

Tredington Bus Shelter  …  …  …  …  … 09.04  …  …     …………     …  …  … 

Halford Bridge Inn  …  …  …  …  … 09.07  …  …     …………     …  …  … 

Armscote Fuzzy duck  …  …  …  …  … 09.11  …  …     …………     …  …  … 

Ilmington Red Lion     …………        …………        …………        …………        …………    09.17     …………        …………    10.47     …………        …………     … 

EVESHAM BUS STATION  …  …  …  …  …  …  …  …  …  …  … 11.33 

Evesham Port Street     …………        …………        …………        …………        …………     …     …………        …………        …………        …………        …………    11.38 

Wickhamford Sandys Arms     …………        …………        …………        …………        …………     …     …………        …………        …………        …………        …………    11.46 

MORETON IN MARSH RAIL STATION  … 06.55  …  …  …  …  … 09.28  … 10.43  …  … 

Moreton in Marsh Corn Exchange     …………    06.57     …………        …………        …………        …………        …………    09.30     …………    10.45     …………     … 

Batsford Arboretum A44     …………    07.00     …………        …………        …………        …………        …………    09.33     …………    10.48     …………     … 

Bourton on the Hill Church     …………    07.01     …………    ...      …………        …………        …………    09.34     …………    10.49     …………     … 

Blockley Lower Street Village Green     …………    07.06     …………     …     …………        …………        …………    09.39     …………    10.54     …………     … 

BROADWAY HIGH STREET   …  …  … 07.59  …  …  … 09.53  … ...   … 11.53 

Willersey Pool     …………        …………        …………    08.05     …………        …………        …………    09.59     …………     …     …………    11.59 

Weston sub Edge Post Office     …………        …………        …………    08.10     …………        …………        …………    10.04     …………     …     …………    12.04 

Broad Campden opp Bakers Arms     …………    07.14     …………     …     …………        …………        …………     …     …………    11.03     …………     … 

CHIPPING CAMPDEN TOWN HALL  … 07.22  … 08.18  …  …  … 10.12  … 11.12  … 12.12 

Chipping Campden School     …………     …     …………    08.22     …………        …………        …………     …     …………     …     …………     … 

Mickleton Three Ways     …………    07.30     …………    08.30     …………    ...      …………    10.20     …………    11.20     …………    12.20 

Upper Quinton Green     …………    07.35     …………    08.35     …………     ...     …………    10.25  ... 11.25     …………    12.25 

Admington Bus Shelter     …………     …     …………     ...     …………    09.24     …………     ... ...   ...     …………     ... 

Lower Quinton College Arms 07.04 07.37 08.09 08.37 08.57 09.27 09.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 

MEON VALE 07.13 07.43 08.15 08.43 09.03 09.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 

Clifford Chambers New Inn 07.22 07.52 08.24 08.52 09.12 09.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 

STRATFORD BRIDGE STREET 07.30 08.00 08.35 09.01 09.21 09.51 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 

MORNING 

For further information on all our bus services, please call 01564 797070 or visit www.johnsonscoaches.co.uk 

 For the latest traffic 
updates and bus 

information follow 
@johnsonstraffic  

Did you know that Shipston-on-Stour’s name derives from 

being known in ancient times as ‘Sheep-wash-Town’? Today it 

is a charming historic and thriving town with a wonderful 

mixture of shops, pubs and restaurants.  

PTO for afternoon times 
 



TOWARDS STRATFORD-UPON-AVON 
Saturdays and School Holidays 

  23 21 25 22 23 24 22 21 25 24 21A 22 

SHIPSTON PETTIPHERS GARAGE 12.30  …  … … 15.18 … … … … … … … 

Tredington Bus Shelter 12.34     …………        …………     … 15.22  … …………    …………    …………    …………    …………    …………    

Halford Bridge Inn 12.37     …………        …………     …  …  … …………    …………    …………    …………    …………    …………    

Armscote Fuzzy duck 12.41     …………        …………        …………    15.27  … …………    …………    …………    …………    …………    …………    

Ilmington Red Lion 12.47     …………        …………        …………    15.30  … …………    …………    …………    …………    …………    …………    

EVESHAM BUS STATION …  …  …  …  … 15.01 … … … 18.13 … … 

Evesham Port Street     …………    ............            …………    ............            …………    15.06 ............        ............        ............        18.18 ............        ............        

Wickhamford Sandys Arms     …………        …………        …………        …………        …………    15.14 …………    …………    …………    18.25 …………    …………    

MORETON IN MARSH RAIL STATION  … 12.28  … 13.43  …  … 15.27 16.37 … … 18.40 19.20 

Moreton in Marsh Corn Exchange     …………    12.30     …………    13.45     …………        …………    15.29 16.39 …………    …………    18.42 19.22 

Batsford Arboretum A44     …………    12.33     …………    13.48     …………        …………    15.32 16.42 …………    …………    18.45 19.25 

Bourton on the Hill Church     …………    12.34     …………    13.49     …………    ...  15.33 16.43 …………    …………    18.46 19.26 

Blockley Lower Street Village Green     …………    12.39     …………    13.54     …………     … 15.38 16.48 …………    …………    18.51 19.31 

BROADWAY HIGH STREET   … 12.53  …  …  … 15.21  … 17.02 … 18.33 … … 

Willersey Pool     …………    12.59     …………        …………        …………    15.27     …………    17.08 ............        18.39 ............        ............        

Weston sub Edge Post Office     …………    13.04     …………        …………        …………    15.32     …………    17.13 …………    18.44 …………    …………    

Broad Campden opp Bakers Arms     …………     …     …………    14.03     …………     … 15.47  ... …………    ...  19.00 19.40 

CHIPPING CAMPDEN TOWN HALL  … 13.12  … 14.12  … 15.40 15.56 17.21 ...  18.52 19.09 19.49 

Mickleton Three Ways     …………    13.20 ...  14.20     …………    15.50 16.05 17.30 …………    19.01 R 19.57 

Upper Quinton Green     …………    13.25  ... 14.25     …………    15.55 16.10 17.35   19.06 R 20.02 

Lower Quinton College Arms 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 15.40 15.57 16.12 17.37 18.18 19.08 R 20.04 

MEON VALE 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.46 16.03 16.18 17.43 18.24 19.14 R 20.10 

Clifford Chambers New Inn 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.55 16.12 16.27 17.52 18.33 19.23 R 20.19 

STRATFORD BRIDGE STREET 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 16.04 16.21 16.36 18.01 18.42 1932 R 20.28 

AFTERNOON 

For further information on all our bus services, please call 01564 797070 or visit www.johnsonscoaches.co.uk 

 For the latest traffic 
updates and bus 

information follow 
@johnsonstraffic  

Discover the old riverside market town of Evesham. Find out 

about the town’s traditional roots by visiting the Bell Tower and 

the Heritage Centre at The Almonry which is home to a wealth 

of information and artefacts.  

R:  Serves on Request to driver  


